Andrew Blythe

Born 1962

SOLO SHOWS
CARTOGRAPHY OF THE UNKNOWN

INFINITE SERIES

UNTITLED

ANDREW BLYTHE @ TOI ORA
TRYING TO REMEMBER
WORKS ON PAPER

ANDREW BLYTHE
BRAINSTORM

STRANGE EFFIGY
PAINTINGS AND DRAWINGS

SELECTED GROUP SHOWS
GROUP X

THE BLUE HOUR
OUTSIDER ART FAIR
THREE COLOURS RED
EVERYDAY IMAGINING
THREE COLOURS WHITE
INAUGURAL OUTSIDER ART FAIR
THREE COLOURS BLUE
SECRET GARDEN

LOCAL KNOWLEDGE

NEW WORKS

CREATIVE SPECIES
AUCKLAND ART FAIR
COLOUR & LINE

TIMMELVILLE

4 WINCHESTER ST NEWTON
AUCKLAND NEW ZEALAND
TELEPHONE +64 9 378 1500
INFO@TIMMELVILLE.COM
WWW.TIMMELVILLE.COM

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ

Toi Ora Gallery, Auckland NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ

Darren Knight Gallery, Sydney AUSTRALIA

Satellite Gallery, Auckland NZ
Satellite Gallery, Auckland NZ
Toi Ora, Auckland NZ

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ

Auckland NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ

lan Potter Museum of Art, Melbourne AUSTRALIA

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
Auckland NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ

Hastings City Art Gallery, Hastings NZ

MAD Musée, Liege BELGIUM

Corbans Estate Arts Centre, Auckland NZ

Roar Gallery, Wellington NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ

2018
2016
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2009
2008
2005

2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011



NEW YORK OUTSIDER ART FAIR
DUALITY

HOME GROWN

NEW YORK OUTSIDER ART FAIR
OUTSIDE IN GALLERY

NEW YORK OUTSIDER ART FAIR

KALEIDOSCOPE
A FINE LINE

COLLECTIONS

New York, USA

Te Karanga Gallery, Auckland NZ
Galerie Impaire, Paris, FRANCE
New York, USA

Bowen House, Wellington NZ
Phyllis Kind Gallery, New York, USA
Toi Ora, Auckland NZ

Artstation, Auckland NZ

Chartwell Collection, Auckland Art Gallery Toi o0 Tamaki, NZ

James Wallace Arts Trust
MADMusée, Liege, BELGIUM

Sackner Archive of Visual and Concrete Poetry, Miami, USA

Creative Growth Center, San Francisco, USA

AWARDS

2012 ‘ATTITUDE’ NZ Artistic Achievement Award

2011
2010
2009
2009
2007
2007
2004
2003



