

Andrew Blythe

Born 1962

SOLO SHOWS

CARTOGRAPHY OF THE UNKNOWN	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2018
INFINITE SERIES	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2016
UNTITLED	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2014
ANDREW BLYTHE @ TOI ORA	Toi Ora Gallery, Auckland NZ	2014
TRYING TO REMEMBER	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2013
WORKS ON PAPER	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2012
ANDREW BLYTHE	Darren Knight Gallery, Sydney AUSTRALIA	2012
<u>BRAINSTORM</u>	Satellite Gallery, Auckland NZ	2009
STRANGE EFFIGY	Satellite Gallery, Auckland NZ	2008
PAINTINGS AND DRAWINGS	Toi Ora, Auckland NZ	2005

SELECTED GROUP SHOWS

<u>GROUP X</u>	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2017
THE BLUE HOUR	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2016
OUTSIDER ART FAIR	Auckland NZ	2016
THREE COLOURS RED	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2015
EVERYDAY IMAGINING	Ian Potter Museum of Art, Melbourne AUSTRALIA	2014
THREE COLOURS WHITE	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2014
INAUGURAL OUTSIDER ART FAI	R Auckland NZ	2014
THREE COLOURS BLUE	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2013
SECRET GARDEN	Hastings City Art Gallery, Hastings NZ	2012
LOCAL KNOWLEDGE	MAD Musée, Liege BELGIUM	2012
NEW WORKS	Corbans Estate Arts Centre, Auckland NZ	2012
CREATIVE SPECIES	Roar Gallery, Wellington NZ	2012
AUCKLAND ART FAIR	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2011
COLOUR & LINE	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2011

NEW YORK OUTSIDER ART FAIR	New York, USA	2011
DUALITY	Te Karanga Gallery, Auckland NZ	2010
HOME GROWN	Galerie Impaire, Paris, FRANCE	2009
NEW YORK OUTSIDER ART FAIR	New York, USA	2009
OUTSIDE IN GALLERY	Bowen House, Wellington NZ	2007
NEW YORK OUTSIDER ART FAIR	Phyllis Kind Gallery, New York, USA	2007
KALEIDOSCOPE	Toi Ora, Auckland NZ	2004
A FINE LINE	Artstation, Auckland NZ	2003

COLLECTIONS

Chartwell Collection, Auckland Art Gallery Toi o Tamaki, NZ James Wallace Arts Trust MADMusée, Liege, BELGIUM Sackner Archive of Visual and Concrete Poetry, Miami, USA Creative Growth Center, San Francisco, USA

AWARDS

2012 'ATTITUDE' NZ Artistic Achievement Award